
Schedule  FOR WEEK ENDING
1/14/18

Once schedule is received it is cast members responsibility
 to work their shift or find a replacement, no exceptions!

Bartenders Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

1/8/2018 1/9/2018 1/10/2018 1/11/2018 1/12/2018 1/13/2018 1/14/2018

Joy Alexander x x x 6:00 Key 7:00 Out 11:30/5 Key

Horace Bragg 6:00 Key 6:30 Ken 11:30/5 Key

Marlene Cameron x x x 6:00 Key 11:30/5 Key

Maryann Colvin x 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key x

Shelly Diaz x x x

Sherrell Douglas x 6:00 Key 6:00 Ohio x

Sharon Gorman 5:30/8:30 Con 1:00 Con

Gail Hackett 5:30 Box 1:00 Box

Thomas Horsman 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key

Carolyn Hutcherson 6:00 Key
5:30/8:30 

Con
1:00 Con

Kim Hyduke x x 6:00 Key x 11:30/5 Key

Aaron Jenkins 6:00 Key 6:00 Key 6:00 Ohio

Avis Jones 6/9:00 Loge 1:30 Loge

Marvin Kravitz 6:00 Key
5:30/8:30 

Con

Monica McClelland

Peg McDermott 6:00 Key 5:30/8:30 Con

Jillian Lamana 6:00 Key
5:30/8:30 

Con
x

Melanie Lampkin 6:00 Key x 12/6:00 Key 1:00 Con

Michael McNamee

Sandi Neace

Joe Nimmer

Nicholas O'Connor 6:00 Key
5:30/8:30 

Con

Douglas Oliver 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key

Jill Page 6:00 Key 6:30 Ken 11:30/5 Key

Josette Pena x 6:00 Key x 12/6:00 Key

Marion Perez 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key

Amanda Podlecki 6:00 Key
5:30/8:30 

Con
1:00 Con

Aria Reynolds x 6:00 Key
5:30/8:30 

Con
1:00 Con

Tryphena Reynolds 6:00 Key x 6:00 Ohio x

Rich Roth 6:00 Key
5:00 Ohio 

SE
6:30 Ken

 Mimi Rivera 6:00 Key
5:30/8:30 

Con
x

Linda Russell 6:00 Key x 12/6:00 Key x

Vente' Saunders x x x 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key x

Gabriella Scanziello 6:00 Key
5:30/8:30 

Con

Meredith Schuette 6:00 Key x 6:30 Ken 11:30/5 Key

Nancy Sheppard 6:00 Key 7:00 Out 11:30/5 Key

Michael Shively 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key

Robert Thomas 6:00 Key x x 11:30/5 Key

Bernadette Wielgus 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key

Wendy Wingard 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key



Schedule  FOR WEEK ENDING
1/14/18

Once schedule is received it is cast members responsibility
 to work their shift or find a replacement, no exceptions!

Concessionaires Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

1/8/2018 1/9/2018 1/10/2018 1/11/2018 1/12/2018 1/13/2018 1/14/2018

Erika Acy 12:30 Con

Grace Banda 5:30 Key 11:30/5:30 Key

Tim Banks x 5:30 Key x 5:00/8 Con x

Marchel Beasley x 5:30 Key x 5:00/8 Con 12:30 Con

Liam Blake 5:30 Key
11:30/5:30 

Key

Richard Boger x 5:30/8:30 Box

Tiffany Clark 5:30 Key 5:00/8 Con 12:30 Con

Jacob Collier 5:30 Key 5:30 Ohio 1:30 Loge

Sharlon Curry 5:30 Key
11:30/5:30 

Key x

Rachel Fosnaught 5:30 Key 6:00/9 Loge

Shamya Frazier x 5:30 Key 5:30 Ohio

Michael Furbee 5:30 Key 6:30 Out 1:30 Loge

Ledia Gadelsayed 6:00/9 Loge 1:30 Loge

Rachel Gerrick 5:30 Key 6:00/9 Loge 1:30 Loge

Delores Hart x 5:30 Key 5:00/8 Con x

Shastar Jordan 5:30 Key 12:30 Con

Stephanie Jones 5:30 Key 11:30/5:30 Key x

Mark Majercik x x x 11/4:30 Key

Gianna Marrero 5:30 Key 6:30 Out 11/4:30 Key

Nicole Moss 5:30 Key 11:30/5:30 Key

De'Anna Overton x x x x 1:00 Box

Sharon Porter x x x x x

Brandon Rassavong 5:30 Key 11/4:30 Key

Kayla Ryan 5:30 Key 11/4:30 Key

Cindy Santiago 6:00/9 Loge x

Jonathan Sayre x x x x x x

Mary Starling Green 5:30 Key x

April Staffan 5:00/8 Con x 12:30 Con

Karen Walsh 5:30 Key 11/4:30 Key



Schedule  FOR WEEK ENDING
1/14/18

Once schedule is received it is cast members responsibility
 to work their shift or find a replacement, no exceptions!

Assistants Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

1/8/2018 1/9/2018 1/10/2018 1/11/2018 1/12/2018 1/13/2018 1/14/2018

Claude Alexander 4:00 4:00 10-5:00

Chris Dicola 4:00 x 4:00 10-CL

Dallas Schlosser
4:00 SE 

Ohio 4:00 10:30-CL

Sean Still 4:00 4:00 4:00

Jim Vala 4:00 4:00

Stanley Wagner 4:00 10:30-CL

Darius Wesley 4:00 4:00 10-CL



Schedule  FOR WEEK ENDING
1/21/18

Once schedule is received it is cast members responsibility
 to work their shift or find a replacement, no exceptions!

Bartenders Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

1/15/2018 1/16/2018 1/17/2018 1/18/2018 1/19/2018 1/20/2018 1/21/2018

Joy Alexander x x x 6:00 Key 6:30 Hanna 11:30/5 Key

Horace Bragg 6:00 Key 6:30 Ken

Marlene Cameron x x 6:00 Key
2:30/6:30 

Hanna

Maryann Colvin x 6:00 Key 6:00 Key x

Shelly Diaz 6:00 Key 6:30 Ken 6:00 Ohio

Sherrell Douglas x 6:00 Key 6:30 Ken x

Sharon Gorman x
4:00 Ohio 

SE 12/6:00 Key

Gail Hackett 6:00 Key

Thomas Horsman 6:30 Hanna 6:00 Key
2:30/6:30 

Hanna

Carolyn Hutcherson
4:00 Ohio 

SE
6:00 Ohio

Kim Hyduke x x x x 11:30/5 Key

Aaron Jenkins 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key

Avis Jones 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key

Marvin Kravitz 6:00 Key 6:00 Ohio SE 12/6:00 Key

Monica McClelland

Peg McDermott 4:30 Allen SE 6:00 Key 11:30/5 Key

Melanie Lampkin 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key

Jillian Lamana x 6:00 Key x 12/6:00 Key x

Michael McNamee

Sandi Neace

Joe Nimmer

Nicholas O'Connor 6:00 Key 6:00 Key

Douglas Oliver 6:00 Key 7:00 Out 5:00 Allen

Jill Page 6:00 Key 6:30 Hanna 12/6:00 Key

Josette Pena x x 6:00 Key x x 11:30/5 Key

Marion Perez 6:00 Key 6:30 Hanna 6:00 Ohio

Amanda Podlecki 6:00 Key 6:00 Key
5:00 Allen 

VIP

Aria Reynolds 6:00 Key 6:30 Ken

Tryphena Reynolds x x
6:00 Ohio 

SE
x x 11:30/5 Key

Rich Roth 6:00 Key
2:30/6:30 

Hanna

 Mimi Rivera 6:00 Key x x 11:30/5 Key

Linda Russell x 6:00 Key 6:30 Ken x 12/6:00 Key

Vente' Saunders x x x 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key x

Gabriella Scanziello
4:00 Ohio 

SE
6:30 Hanna 11:30/5 Key

Meredith Schuette 6:00 Key x 6:30 Ken 11:30/5 Key

Nancy Sheppard 6:00 Key 6:30 Hanna

Michael Shively 6:00 Key 6:00 Allen VIP

Robert Thomas 6:00 Key x 6:00 Allen 1:30 Ohio

Bernadette Wielgus 6:00 Key 6:00 Out 1:30 Ohio

Wendy Wingard 6:00 Key 12/6:00 Key



Schedule  FOR WEEK ENDING
1/21/18

Once schedule is received it is cast members responsibility
 to work their shift or find a replacement, no exceptions!

Concessionaires Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

1/15/2018 1/16/2018 1/17/2018 1/18/2018 1/19/2018 1/20/2018 1/21/2018

Erika Acy x x 5:30 Key x

Grace Banda 5:30 Key

Tim Banks x x 5:30 Key x

Marchel Beasley x x 5:30 Key x

Liam Blake 5:30 Key x

Richard Boger x 2:00/6:00 Hanna

Tiffany Clark 5:30 Key 11:30/5:30 Key x

Jacob Collier 5:30 Key

Sharlon Curry 5:30 Key x

Rachel Fosnaught 5:30 Key 11:30/5:30 Key

Shamya Frazier x x 11/4:30 Key

Michael Furbee x x x 4:30 Allen

Ledia Gadelsayed 5:30 Ohio

Rachel Gerrick 5:30 Key 11:30/5:30 Key

Delores Hart x 5:30 Key x 11/4:30 Key

Shastar Jordan 5:30 Key 1:00 Ohio

Stephanie Jones 5:30 Key x

Mark Majercik x 5:30 Key x x

Gianna Marrero 5:30 Key 5:30 Ohio

Nicole Moss 6:00 Hanna x 11/4:30 Key

De'Anna Overton x x x

Sharon Porter x x 5:30 Key 11/4:30 Key

Brandon Rassavong x 5:30 Key x 5:30 Allen

Kayla Ryan 5:30 Key 1:00 Ohio

Cindy Santiago 11:30/5:30 Key

Jonathan Sayre x x 6:00 Hanna x

Mary Starling Green x 5:30 Key 5:30 Out

April Staffan 6:30 Out 11/4:30 Key

Karen Walsh x 5:30 Key x 11:30/5:30 Key x



Schedule  FOR WEEK ENDING
1/21/18

Once schedule is received it is cast members responsibility
 to work their shift or find a replacement, no exceptions!

Assistants Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

1/15/2018 1/16/2018 1/17/2018 1/18/2018 1/19/2018 1/20/2018 1/21/2018

Chris Dicola 4:00 x 4:00 10:30-CL 12-CL

Dallas Schlosser 3:00 Ohio SE
4:00 Ohio 

SE/Ken 4:00 10-CL

Sean Still 4:00 4:00 10:30-CL

Jim Vala 4:00 4:00 4:00 10-CL

Stanley Wagner 4:00 4:00 10:30-CL

Darius Wesley 4:00 Allen SE 4:00 10:30-CL



Schedule  FOR WEEK ENDING
1/28/18

Once schedule is received it is cast members responsibility
 to work their shift or find a replacement, no exceptions!

Bartenders Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

1/22/2018 1/23/2018 1/24/2018 1/25/2018 1/26/2018 1/27/2018 1/28/2018

Joy Alexander x x x 6:00 Allen 11:30/5 Key

Horace Bragg 6:00 Key 1/6 Allen

Marlene Cameron x x 6:00 Key 11:30/5 Key

Maryann Colvin 6:00 Key 6:00 Key x

Shelly Diaz 6:00 Allen 6:30 Ken

Sherrell Douglas x 6:00 Key x x

Sharon Gorman 6:00 Allen Vip x 11:30/5 Key

Gail Hackett 6:00 Allen Vip

Thomas Horsman 6:00 Allen Vip 11:30/5 Key

Carolyn Hutcherson 5:30 Allen 6:00 Key

Kim Hyduke x 6:00 Allen x x x

Aaron Jenkins 6:00 Key 6:30 Ken

Avis Jones 6:00 Key 6:30 Hanna

Marvin Kravitz
5:30 Allen 

VIP
6:00 Key

Monica McClelland

Peg McDermott x
4:30 Allen Mezz 

SE

2:00 Ohio 

SE
6:30 Hanna

Melanie Lampkin 6:00 Key 12/6 Key

Jillian Lamana 6:00 Key x 11:30/5 Key

Michael McNamee

Sandi Neace

Joe Nimmer

Nicholas O'Connor x 6:00 Key 6:00 Key x x x

Douglas Oliver 6:00 Key 12/6 Key

Jill Page 6:00 Key 12/6 Key

Josette Pena 6:00 Key 6:00 Key x x

Marion Perez 6:00 Key 1/6 Allen Vip

Amanda Podlecki 6:00 Key 6:00 Key x 1:00 Allen Vip

Aria Reynolds 6:00 Key 12/6 Key

Tryphena Reynolds x x 6:00 Key 6:00 Key x 12:30 Ohio

Rich Roth
4:30 Allen Mezz 

SE
12/6 Key

Mimi Rivera 6:00 Key x 6:30 Ken 1:00 Allen

Linda Russell x 6:00 Key 6:00 Key 11:30/5 Key

Vente' Saunders x x x 6:00 Key 12/6 Key x

Gabriella Scanziello
4:30 Ohio 

SE

4:00 Allen Mezz 

SE
6:30 Hanna

Meredith Schuette 6:00 Key x 6:30 Ken 11:30/5 Key

Nancy Sheppard 6:00 Key 12/6 Key

Michael Shively 6:00 Key 12/6 Key

Robert Thomas 6:00 Key 12/6 Key

Bernadette Wielgus x 6:00 Key x
9:30/ 12:30 

Ohio

Wendy Wingard 6:00 Key 12/6 Key



Schedule  FOR WEEK ENDING
1/28/18

Once schedule is received it is cast members responsibility
 to work their shift or find a replacement, no exceptions!

Concessionaires Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

1/22/2018 1/23/2018 1/24/2018 1/25/2018 1/26/2018 1/27/2018 1/28/2018

Erika Acy 5:30 Key x x x

Grace Banda 5:30 Key x

Tim Banks x 5:30 Key x 9/12 Ohio x

Marchel Beasley x x 9/12 Ohio

Liam Blake 5:30 Key 12:00 Ohio

Richard Boger x 5:30 Key

Tiffany Clark 5:30 Key 5:30 Key

Jacob Collier 5:30 Key
11:30/5:30 

Key

Sharlon Curry 5:30 Key x x

Rachel Fosnaught 5:30 Key 12:00 Ohio

Shamya Frazier 5:00 Allen 11:30/5:30 Key

Michael Furbee 5:30 Key 12:00 Ohio

Ledia Gadelsayed 5:30 Allen

Rachel Gerrick 5:30 Key 9/12 Ohio

Delores Hart x 11/4:30 Key

Shastar Jordan 5:30 Key

Stephanie Jones 5:30 Key x

Mark Majercik x x x x x 12:30 Allen

Gianna Marrero
11:30/5:30 

Key

Nicole Moss x x 11/4:30 Key

De'Anna Overton x 5:30 Key x x

Sharon Porter 5:30 Key 5:30 Allen

Brandon Rassavong x x 5:30 Key 11/4:30 Key

Kayla Ryan 5:30 Key 11/4:30 Key

Cindy Santiago 11:30/5:30 Key

Jonathan Sayre 5:30 Key
11:30/5:30 

Key
x

Mary Starling Green
12:30/5:30 

Allen

April Staffan x 5:30 Allen 6:00 Hanna

Karen Walsh x x 5:30 Key x 11/4:30 Key



Schedule  FOR WEEK ENDING
1/28/18

Once schedule is received it is cast members responsibility
 to work their shift or find a replacement, no exceptions!

Assistants Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

1/22/2018 1/23/2018 1/24/2018 1/25/2018 1/26/2018 1/27/2018 1/28/2018

Chris Dicola

3:00 Allen/Ohio 

SE/Close Out 4:00 4:00 4:00

Dallas Schlosser x
3:00 Allen 

SE/Close Out

1:30 Ohio SE/ 

Close Out 8am-4 10am-4

Sean Still 4:00 4:00 8am-4

Jim Vala 4:00 4:00 10am-4

Stanley Wagner x 4:00 x 4:00 4:00 10am-4

Darius Wesley x 4:00 x 4:00 4:00 4:00


